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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	Bratton Bros Contracting
	
	6103 Woodland
	Shawnee, KS  66218
	

	Bryant & Bryant Construction
	
	703 McNair
	Halstead, KS  67056
	

	Carter Construction
	
	9103 W. 69 Terrace
	Shawnee Mission, KS  66204
	

	Concrete by Design
	Brad Gilchrist
	6800 North Oak
	Gladstone, MO  64118
	

	Concrete Unlimited
	Carey Tyson
	5120 Prospect
	Kansas City, MO  64130
	

	D & D Custom Construction
	
	1907 Meyers Blvd.
	Blue Springs, MO  64015
	

	Daniels Construction
	
	3034 Oakland Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66102
	

	Ferguson Paving, Inc.
	Wayne Ferguson
	3645 West Esthner
	Wichita, KS  67213
	

	G C Construction
	
	417 NE Golfview Dr
	Blue Springs, MO  64014
	

	George J. Shaw Construction Co.
	
	1601 Bellefontaine
	Kansas City, MO  64127
	

	Heartland Midwest, LLC
	Lee Chapman
	15795 S. Mahaffie St., Suite 100
	Olathe, KS  66062
	

	John Belger Construction
	
	11651 E 350 Highway
	Raytown, MO  64138
	

	Keating Mud Jacking & Concrete
	
	5432 Payne Court
	Shawnee, KS  66226
	

	Lumley Concrete
	
	2721 S. 59th Street
	Kansas City, KS  66106-3142
	

	Master Mud Jackers
	
	8521 Santa Fe
	Overland Park, KS  66212
	

	Mid State Excavating
	Joe Rush
	616 SE Industrial Dr.
	Blue Springs, MO  64014
	

	Missouri Kansas Chapter ACPA
	Cindy Allen
Feras El-Ghussein
	15700 College Blvd., Ste 103
	Lenexa, KS  66219-1310
	cindy@moksacpa.com
 feras@moksacpa.com

	Perrin Construction Company
	
	3145 Broadway
	Kansas City, MO  64111
	

	R A Knapp Construction
	
	6501 Miami Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66111-2211
	

	Ragan Concrete Finishing, Inc.
	Charles Ragan
	4935 W. 255th Street
	Louisburg, KS  66053
	

	Reddi Services
	Tyler Mullins
Gina Law
	4011 Bonner Industrial Dr.
	Shawnee, KS  66226
	tyler.mullens@reddiservices.com gina.law@reddiservices.com

	Reliable Concrete Products
	Patrick Porter
	PO Box 5095
	Kansas City, KS  66119
	

	Ronald Downey Construction
	
	5441 Phelps Rd.
	Kansas City, MO  64136
	

	Roostrite Remodeling
	Randy Campbell
	7015 Berry Rd.
	Kansas City, KS  66106
	

	Solid Core Concrete
	
	9307 W. 76th St.
	Overland Park, KS  66204 
	

	Staudenmyer Construction, Inc.
	Kelly Staudenmyer
	19752 Rosewood
	Stilwell, KS  66085
	

	William White & Sons Construction
	
	7141 Gibbs Rd.
	Kansas City, KS  661061
	

	Centerline Supply Inc
	Andrew Nelson
	241 NW 71st St.
	Oklahoma City, OK
	andrew.nelson@clsusa.com

	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
	Tracy Ultican
	140 Walnut
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	Tracy.ultican@emerysapp.com

	
Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC
	
Nicki Knop
Monte Freeman
	
8357 Monticello Rd.
	
Shawnee, KS  66227
	
nicki@freemandb.com
monte@freemandb.com

	Goodart Construction
	Carol Goodart
	26685 Waverly Rd.
	Paola, KS  66071-4135
	office@goodartconstruction.com

	Great Plains Specialty Concrete Products, LLC
	Diane Winter
Don Winter
	P.O. Box 14946
	Lenexa, KS 66214
	dianew@greatplainsconcrete.com
donw@greatplainsconcrete.com

	Greg Bair Track Hoe Service
	Andrew Shorten
Danielle Tucker
Alyson McCoun
	15300 Broadmoor St.
	Overland Park, KS  66223
	info@gregbairtrackhoe.com
 andy@gregbairtrackhoe.com
 danielle@gregbairtrackhoe.com
 alyson@gregbairtrackhoe.com
josh@gregbairtrackhoe.com

	Ideker, Inc.
	Cody
	PO Box 7140
	St. Joseph, MO  64507
	cody@ideker.net

	IGL Development Company
	Courtney Green
	5634 Wayne Ave.
	Kansas City, MO  64110
	igldevelops@yahoo.com

	Kansas Heavy Construction, LLC
	Tom Giefer
Matt Gripka
	P.O. Box 860603
	Shawnee, KS  66286
	tom.giefer@kshvycon.com
matt.gripka@kshvycon.com

	KS Contractors Association
	Nancy Delgado
	800 SW Jackson, Suite 100
	Topeka, KS  66612
	ndelgado@webuildkansas.com

	Leath & Sons Construction
	David Oshel
	9301 E. 63rd St
	Raytown, MO  64133
	clerical@leathandsons.com

	Linaweaver Construction
	Marcus Linaweaver
 Drew Pruett
	719 E. Gilman Rd. 
	Lansing, KS  66043
	marcus@linaweaver.com
 drew@linaweaver.com

	MarkOne Electric
	Katie Biondo-Fager
	1414 Genessee St.
	Kansas City, MO  64102-1047
	moebids@markone.com

	McAnany Construction
	Eric Vossman
	15320 Midland Dr.
	Shawnee, KS  66217
	ericv@mcananyconstruction.com

	MDCFC Operations, Inc.
	Michelle Dusselier
	P.O. Box 482145
	Kansas City, MO  64148
	michelle@mikedusselierconcrete.com

	Miles Excavating Inc.
	Jane Miles-Breuer
	15063 State Ave.
	Basehor, KS  66007
	janeb@milesexcavating.com

	Multivista Kansas City
	David Murrell
Dan Jehlik
Fletcher Hamilton
	6721 W. 121st St.
	Overland Park, KS 66209
	D.Murrell@multivista.com;
D.Jehlik@multivista.com;
F.Hamilton@multivista.com

	Musselman and Hall Contractors
	Jeff Richardson
	10561 Barkley St., Suite 340
	Overland Park, KS 66212
	jrichardson@musselmanandhall.com
 info@musselmanandhall.com

	O'Donnell & Sons Construction Co.
	Patrick O’Donnell
	PO Box 23023
	Overland Park, KS  66223
	patrick@odonnell-sons.com

	Phoenix Concrete LLC
	Charles VanMetre
	15452 S. Keeler St.
	Olathe, KS  66062
	charles@phoenixconcretekc.com

	RS Electric Corp.
	Sam Schultz
	1640 Erie St.
	North Kansas City, MO 64116
	sam@rselectricsupport.com

	She Rocks Contracting, LLC
	Cynthia Fierro
	14201 Conser St. #710
	Overland Park, KS 66223
	cindy@sherockscontracting.com

	Western Construction LLC.
	Ramiro Calero
	PO Box 500
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	ramiro@wcoks.com

	Western Construction of Kansas
	Emily Sharp
	RR 16984 182nd St.
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	factum@wcoks.com

	Wildcat Concrete Services
	Matt Kirkland
Justin Frasier
	PO BOX 750075
	Topeka, KS  66675-0075
	matt.kirkland@wildcat.net
justin.frasier@wildcat.net

	Unified Contractors of Kansas City
	Gabe Perez
	1001 E. 11th Street
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	gperez@uckc.org

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	
	
	
	info@kcnawic.org

	Robert J. Mohart Multi-Purpose Center
	Edwina Jones
	
3200 Wayne Ave.
	Kansas City, MO 64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



